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Salmon-Sandy Watershed Additional Stakeholders 

First Name Last Name Title Organization/Municipality Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Code Telephone E-mail County 

Eric Constance   SUNY Jefferson             EConstance@sunyjefferson.edu Jefferson 

Michele Ledoux Executive Director Cornell Cooperative Extension 5274 Outer Stowe Street PO Box 72 Lowville NY 13367 315-376-5270 lewis-mailbox@cornell.edu Lewis 

Nichelle Billhardt District Manager 
Lewis County Soil and Water 
Conservation District 5274 Outer Stowe Street Suite 1 Lowville NY 13367 315-376-6122 nbillhardt@lewiscountyny.org Lewis 

Paul Forestiere Executive Director Cornell Cooperative Extension 3288 Main Street   Mexico NY 13114 315-963-7286 oswego-mailbox@cornell.edu Oswego 

John DeHollander District Manager Oswego County SWCD 3105 State Route 3   Fulton NY 13069 315-592-9663 information@oswegosoilandwater.com Oswego 

Erica Schreiner District Educator Oswego County SWCD 3105 State Route 3   Fulton NY 13069 315-592-9663 erica.schreiner@oswegosoilandwater.com Oswego 

Joe Chairvolotti   Oswego County SWCD 3105 State Route 3   Fulton NY 13069 315-592-9663   Oswego 

Kathleen Bertuch   
Central NY Regional Planning & 
Development             bertuch@cnyrpdb.org Regional 

Jessica Lyons   Cornell Cooperative Extension             jel264@cornell.edu Regional 

Don Peterson 

Cornell 
Cooperative 
Extension Cornell Cooperative Extension               Regional 

Don  Zelazny 
Program 
Coordinator Great Lakes Programs             dezelazn@gw.dec.state.ny.us Regional 

Shannon  Dougherty 
Program 
Coordinator Great Lakes Watershed             smdoughe@gw.dec.state.ny.us Regional 

Jennifer Baker 
Program 
Coordinator Lake Ontario LAMP              jlbaker@gw.dec.state.ny.us  Regional 

Stevie Adams   Nature Conservancy             sadams@tnc.org Regional 

William Coon 
Water Resources 
Division U.S. Geological Survey 30 Brown Road   Ithaca NY 14850 

607-266-0217 
ext 3019 wcoon@usgs.gov Regional 

Laura Ortiz   USACE             Laura.V.Ortiz@usace.army.mil Regional 

David Bottar Executive Director 
Central NY Regional Planning & 
Development 

100 Clinton Square, Suite 
200 

126 North 
Salina Street Syracuse NY 13202 315-422-8276 dbottar@cnyrpdb.org Regional 

John Bartow Executive Director Tug Hill Commission 317 Washington Street   Watertown NY 13601 315-785-2380 tughill@tughill.org Regional 

Jennifer Harvill   Tug Hill Commission 317 Washington Street   Watertown NY 13601 315-785-2380 jennifer@tughill.org Regional 

Katie Malinowski Associate Director Tug Hill Commission 317 Washington Street   Watertown NY 13601 315-785-2380 katie@tughill.org Regional 

 

 


